
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303185
DATE : 13.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Tools 1012301637

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 19.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012301637

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2100004926 BLADE_KNIFE; TYPE: HEAVY DUTY, DISPENSER,
REPLACEMENT; SIZE: 2IN LG, 0.017IN THK; MFR:
STANLEY BLACK AND DECKER INC: ADDITIONAL
INFO
 : PACKAGE QUANTITY: 10PCS; APPLICATION:
KNIVES; STANLEY

       200 EA

2 2200005402 CONE_SAFETY; HEIGHT: 1M; MATERIAL: PVC; TYPE:
TRAFFIC; ADDITIONAL INFO: BASE SIZE: 500 X
500MM; BASE MATERIAL: RUBBER; W/FOLLOWING
W
 RITTEN MARKING (MDR-EM-DEIRA); REFLECTIVE
EFFECT AND STRONG ADHESION

       100 EA

3 2100005953 BLADE_STRAIGHT SAW; SAW TYPE:
RECIPROCATING; LENGTH: 203MM; BLADE
MATERIAL: BI-METAL; CUT MATERIAL: SHEET
METAL, STL; MFR: DEWALT: M
 PN: DT2354-QZ: ADDITIONAL INFO: TOOTH PITCH:
1.4MM

       150 EA

4 2200008519 SCREW_DRYWALL; LENGTH: 1-1/2IN; MFR: BRITISH
GYPSUM

     2.000 PKT

5 2100005954 BLADE_STRAIGHT SAW; SAW TYPE: JIG, T-SHANK;
LENGTH: 76MM; BLADE MATERIAL: HSS; CUT

        25 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303185
DATE : 13.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Tools 1012301637

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 19.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012301637

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MATERIAL: AL, SHEET STL, FERROUS AND
NON-FERROUS
METAL; MFR: DEWALT: MPN: DT2160-QZ:
ADDITIONAL INFO: TOOTH PITCH: 1.2MM

6 2100005955 BLADE_STRAIGHT SAW; SAW TYPE: JIG, T-SHANK;
LENGTH: 100MM; BLADE MATERIAL: HSS; CUT
MATERIAL: WOOD, PLYWOOD, LAMINATES,
PLASTIC; MFR
 : DEWALT: MPN: DT2211-QZ: ADDITIONAL INFO:
TOOTH PITCH: 3.1MM

        25 EA

7 2100005956 WHEEL_CUTOFF; DIAMETER: 100MM; THICKNESS:
3MM; ARBOR: 16MM; GRIT: 30; MFR: MAKITA INC:
MPN: A-83587: ADDITIONAL INFO: SPECIFICATION:
  A30T

        25 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Tools

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303185
DATE : 13.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Tools 1012301637

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 19.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012301637

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


